YTTRIUM

code No.
YY-01-22-0010

YY-01-22-0020

YY-01-22-0030

YY-01-26-0080

YY-01-26-0090

YY-01-26-0100

YY-01-12-0110

YY-01-12-0120

YY-01-12-0130

YY-18-12-0135

YY-01-14-0140

YY-01-14-0150

YY-01-14-0160

YY-01-16-0170 ¥¢

YY-01-16-0180 5%

YY-01-31-0190

YY-01-31-0200

YY-01-31-0210

YY-13-20-0230

compound

Yttrium Acetate

Y (CH5COO0) 5 » xH,0
Yttrium Acetate

Y (CH3COO) 5 - xH,0
Yttrium Acetate

Y (CH3COO) 5 - xH,0
Yttrium Carbonate
Y, (CO3)3 « xH,0
Yttrium Carbonate
Y5 (CO3)5 + xH,0
Yttrium Carbonate
Y, (CO3) 5+ xH,0
Yttrium Chloride
YCl; - xH,0O

Yttrium Chloride
YCl; - xH,O

Yttrium Chloride
YCl; - xH,0

Yttrium Chloride anhydrous

YCls

Yttrium Fluoride
YF5

Yttrium Fluoride
YF3

Yttrium Fluoride
YF3

Yttrium lodide
YI; - xH,O
Yttrium lodide
YI; - xH,0

Yttrium Nitrate

Y(NOB)S * XHZO

Yttrium Nitrate

(NOg)g ° XHzo

Yttrium Nitrate

(NOg)g ° XHzo

Yttrium Oxide
Yzog, 4+1 u

purity
3N

4N

5N

3N

4N

5N

3N

4N

5N

3N

3N

4N

5N

3N

4N

3N

4N

5N

3N

Y

min.quantity price
50g 12,000
50g 15,000
50g 20,000
50g 8,000
50g 9,000
25¢g 10,000
50g 8,000
500g 25,000
50g 9,000
500g 30,000
50g 20,000
25g 24,000
25g 7,500
100g 18,000
25¢g 10,000
100g 22,000
25g 17,500
25g 20,000
25g 25,000
50g 8,000
500g 22,000
50g 9,000
500¢g 28,000
25g 12,000
50g 6,000
lkg 25,000

Rare Metallic Co.,Ltd



Y

code No.
YY-13-20-0240

YY-13-20-0250
YY-13-20-0251
YY-71-20-0260 %
YY-01-39-0290
YY-01-39-0300
YY-01-39-0310
YY-71-38-0320 %

YY-72-40-0330 %

Rare Metallic Co.,Ltd

compound
Yttrium Oxide
Y503, 4+1
Yttrium Oxide
Y503, 4+1
Yttrium Oxide
Y»05 (RU) 1+0.2 1
Yttrium Oxide
Y503, -325mesh
Yttrium Sulfate
Y2 (SO4) 3
Yttrium Sulfate
Y2 (SO4) 3
Yttrium Sulfate
Y5 (SO04) 5
Yttrium Sulfide
Y2S;3

Yttrium Telluride

purity
4N

5N

3N

6N

3N

4N

5N

3N

3N

min.quantity
50g
1kg
25g
1kg
50g
500g
10g

50g

50g

25g

Ig

price
7,000
30,000
8,500
85,000
8,000
20,000
48,000

10,000

20,000

30,000

28,000

discuss



	Y_01
	Y_02

